
Ungmennadeild BFSÍ Júní / Remote Youth League
Ísland, 30-06-2024

Archer: Sæmundsd. Sartori Eydís Elide
Country: BFB - BF Boginn

1A
C U21W

18m-1 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 2

2 8 8 7 23 49

3 9 8 7 24 73 1

4 9 9 8 26 99 2

5 9 8 7 24 123 1

6 9 9 8 26 149 2

7 9 9 8 26 175 2

8 9 9 8 26 201 2

9 9 9 7 25 226 2

10 10 9 8 27 253 1 1

Total 253 1 15

Ungmennadeild BFSÍ Júní / Remote Youth League
Ísland, 30-06-2024

Archer: Sæmundsd. Sartori Eydís Elide
Country: BFB - BF Boginn

1A
C U21W

18m-2 1 2 3
Session: 1

Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 8 25 25 1

2 9 9 7 25 50 2

3 9 9 8 26 76 2

4 9 9 8 26 102 2

5 9 8 8 25 127 1

6 9 8 6 23 150 1

7 9 9 8 26 176 2

8 9 8 7 24 200 1

9 9 9 7 25 225 2

10 9 7 7 23 248 1

Total 248 0 15
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